Date
3/4
3/6
3/9

3/11

3/13

3/15

3/18

3/21-22

3/24

3/28
4/7
4/8

4/9-13

4/15

4/24

4/26

4/28
5/5

5/10

5/14

5/16-18

5/21

\/

2025 Lacrosse Schedule
Opponent/ Location
@ South Oldham
@ Oldham County
Sacred Heart
Kentucky Country Day
@ Collins
@ Bosse (Evansville, IN)
@ duPont Manual
CAL Icebreaker Tournament
Collegiate
Ryle
Male
Central Hardin
SHA Braveheart Tournament
Cooper *SENIOR NIGHT*
Ballard
Father Ryan High School (Nashville, TN)
Assumption
@ North Oldham
Regional Tournament
State State First Round @ Various Sites
State Semifinals @ Collins/Shelby Co.

State Championship @ Collins/Shelby Co.

Jv
7:30
7:30
2:00
6:00
6:00

5:30

BD

5:30

5:30

6:00

5:30

5:30
7:30

Varsity
6:00
6:00
3:30
7:30
7:30

1:00 CST
7:00
TBD
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:00
TBD
6:30
7:00

1:00 CST
7:00
6:00
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



