

2025 Lacrosse Schedule

Date	Opponent/ Location	JV	Varsity
3/4	@ South Oldham	7:30	6:00
3/6	@ Oldham County	7:30	6:00
3/9	Sacred Heart	2:00	3:30
3/11	Kentucky Country Day	6:00	7:30
3/13	@ Collins	6:00	7:30
3/15	@ Bosse (Evansville, IN)	-	1:00 CST
3/18	@ duPont Manual	5:30	7:00
3/21-22	CAL Icebreaker Tournament	TBD	TBD
3/24	Collegiate	5:30	7:00
3/28	Ryle	-	7:30
4/7	Male	5:30	7:00
4/8	Central Hardin	6:00	7:00
4/9-13	SHA Braveheart Tournament	-	TBD
4/15	Cooper *SENIOR NIGHT*	-	6:30
4/24	Ballard	5:30	7:00
4/26	Father Ryan High School (Nashville, TN)	-	1:00 CST
4/28	Assumption	5:30	7:00
5/5	@ North Oldham	7:30	6:00
5/10	Regional Tournament	-	TBD
5/14	State State First Round @ Various Sites	-	TBD
5/16-18	State Semifinals @ Collins/Shelby Co.	-	TBD
5/21	State Championship @ Collins/Shelby Co.	_	TBD